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Company Name                 Phone E-Mail or Internet Address

2Ladies Locating and GPR Tricia Davis Co-Founder (209) 508-1900 trish@2ladiesgpr.com

AAR Testing and inspection, Inc.
Chris Christensen, PE               
Vice President (425) 881-5812 chris@aartesting.com

Abeyta & Associates Rosa M. Villa, Principal in Charge
(206) 467-7574, 
ext, 508 rosavilla@abeytaandassociates.com

Bush, Roed & Hitchings, Inc. (BRH)
James M. Harper, PLS,          
Senior Associate (206) 323-4144 jamesh@brhinc.com

Canyon Environmental Group LLC Jeff Ninnemann, LHG, PWS (360) 389-1693 jeff@canyonenv.org

Century West Engineering
Matt MacRostie, PE,              
Project Manager (253) 838-2507 mmacrostie@centurywest.com

Commonstreet Consulting Hutch Goodman, Principal (503) 747-9961 hutch@csrow.com

Confluence Environmental Company Scott White, CESCL (425) 345-7685 scott.white@confenv.com

Contract Land Staff, LLC (CLS) Kent Melton, SR/WA Project Director (206) 200-9649 kent.melton@contractlandstaff.com

COWI North America, Inc. Matt Baughman, PE, SE    (206) 748-4037 mwbm@cowi.com
Cowling & Company LLC dba Widener & 
Assocaites Jordan C. Widener, President (425) 332-3961 jordancw@widener-envir.com

Davido Consulting Group, Inc. (DCG)
Danny Ochoa, PE, Principal Civil 
Engineer

(360) 331-4131   extn 
204 danny@dcgengr.com

DOWL
Jason Shrope, PE                          Lead 
Project Manager (425) 406-7118 jshrope@dowl.com

exeltech
Santosh Kuruvilla, PE, SE, PMP 
President & Principal-in-Charge (360) 357-8289 santosh@xltech.com

Fehr & Peers Chris Breiland, PE Principal (206) 576-4217 c.breiland@fehrandpeers.com

Freeland and Associates, Inc.
Tony Freeland, PE                   Principal-
in-Charge (360) 650-1408 tfreeland@freelandengineering.com

Gray & Osborne, Inc. Consulting Engineers Kevin Brown, PE (360) 454-5490 kbrown@g-o.com

GeoEngineers, Inc.
Sean Cool, PE Associate Geotechnical 
Engineer (360) 922-5094 scool@geoengineers.com

GeoTest Services, Inc. Kevin Richardson, President 
(360) 435-1141    ext 
1201 KevinR@geotest-inc.com

Harmsen LLC
Doug Slager, PLS                   Principal-
in-Charge (360) 794-7811 karens@harmsenllc.com

H.W. Lochner, Inc.
Robert McGaughey, PE,         Principal-
in-Charge (425) 454-3160 rmcgaughey@hwlochner.com

Impact Design Scott Goodall, PE  Principal (360) 389-8138 scott@bold-impact.com

KBA K. Wendall Adams, PE  Principal (425) 455-9720 kadams@kbacm.com

Kleinfelder, Inc. James Fillis, PE Principal-in-Charge (425) 213-4376 jfillis@kleinfelder.com

kpff Consulting Engineers
Eric Mendel, PE                     Associate 
/ Project Manger (206) 622-5822 eric.mendel@kpff.com

Land Development Engineering & 
Surveying, Inc. Ramon Llanos, PE, Principal (360) 383-0620 ramon@ldesinc.com
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Landau Associates, Inc. Steve Wright PE, Principal Engineer (206) 631-8680 swright@landauinc.com

Mayes Testing Timothy Beckerle, Principal-in-Charge (425) 742-9360 tbeckerle@mayestesting.com

Northwest Hydraulic Consultants Derek L. Stuart, PE, Principal (206) 241-6000 dstuart@nhcweb.com

Pacific Surveying & Engineering, Inc.
Jeff Vander Yact, PE  Engineering 
Manager - Principal (360) 671-7387 jvanderyacht@psesurvey.com

Perteet, Inc. Dan Hansen, PE   Project Manager (425) 252-7700 dan.hansen@perteet.com

Raedeke Associates, Inc.
Richard W. Lundquist, M.S.  President / 
Wildlife Biologist

(206) 525-8122,   ext. 
115 rwlundquist@raedeke.com

Reichhardt & Ebe Engineering Inc.
Nathan Zylstra, PE, Principal-in-Charge 
/ Project Manager (360) 354-3687 nathanz@recivil.com

Reid Middleton, Inc. Charles Smith, PE (425) 248-2914 csmith@reidmiddleton.com

RH2 Engineering Bret Beapain, PE Project Manager (360) 684-1564 bbeaupain@rh2.com

Robinson Noble Rick B. Powell, PE Principal Engineer (425) 488-0599 rpowell@robinson-noble.com

Rosario Archaeology LLC Mark J. Hovezak MA, RPA (360) 756-5207 alabamamark@msn.com

TGR Geotechnical, Inc. (TGR) Dr. Sanjay Govil, PE, GE  President (714) 641-7189 sgovil@tgrgeotech.com

Tierra Right of Way Sesrvices, Ltd.

Leslie Fiindlay, SR/WA, R/W-RAC   
Right of Way Manager, Pacific 
Northwest      (206) 363-1556 lfindlay@tierra-row.com

Transpo Group
Jon Pascal, PE  Project Manager, 
Principle-in-Charge (425) 821-3665 jon.pascal@transpogroup.com

Transportation Solutions
Victor L. Salemann, PE          Principal-
in-Charge (425) 375-2019 victors@tsinw.com

TranTech Engineering LLC
Kash Nikzad, PhD, PE  Principal-in-
Charge / Lead Design Services (425) 990-4134 knikzad@trantecheng.com

Universal Field Sesrvices, Inc.
Mitch Legel, SR/WA Vice President, 
Northwest Region (425) 673-5559 mlegel@ufsrw.com

Watershed Science & Engineering Jeff P. Johnson, PE - President (206) 521-3000 jeff@watershedse.com

WestLand Engineering & Environmental 
Services, Inc.

Jennifer Hushoour, MSc., RPA      
Director of Cultural Resources, 
Northwest (425) 371-6650 jhushour@westlandresources.com

WestLand Engineering & Environmental 
Services, Inc.

David Cerasale, PhD   Principal-in-
Charge, Northwest Area Lead (425) 371-6650 dcerasale@westlandresources.com

Whitewolf Engineering Services
Ravyn S. Whitewolf, PE, PMP, VMA   
Owner/Principal-in-Charge (360) 592-3445 whitewolfengineeringservices@gmail.com

WEST Consultants, Inc. (WEST) Raymon Walton, PhD, PE, D.WRE (425) 646-8806 Rwalton@WESTConsultants.com

Wilson Engineering
Michael F. Matthes, P.E.          Principal-
in-Charge

(360) 733-6100 
x1235 mmatthes@wilsonengineering.com

* Only provided one submittal, but offers services in other categories as well.  Check Personal Services Roster and see cover letter of submittal.
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